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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
30.5.2021 - 11:53 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 PVK Orion 55.04 619
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 56.76 564
3. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 57.43 544
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 PK Skopje 57.74 536
5. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 57.83 533
6. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 58.53 514
7. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 58.56 514
8. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:01.21 450
9. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 1:02.11 430

10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:02.91 414
11. TANUROVSKI, David 04 PVK Orion 1:03.20 408
12. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.43 404
13. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 1:05.20 372
14. DIMOVSKI, Damjan 03 Vardar2018 1:05.98 359
15. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 1:06.31 354
16. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Mladost 1:06.67 348
17. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar2018 1:06.77 346
18. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:07.36 337
19. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:07.42 336
20. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 1:08.68 318
21. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:09.03 313
22. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:09.64 305
23. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 1:10.04 300
24. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 1:10.42 295
25. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 1:10.71 291
26. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 1:11.88 277
27. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 1:12.42 271
28. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 1:13.06 264
29. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:13.38 261
30. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 1:14.16 253
31. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 PRISHTINA 1:15.19 242
32. MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 1:15.91 235
33. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 1:16.28 232
34. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 1:19.10 208
35. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:20.64 196
36. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:21.67 189
37. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Mladost 1:21.77 188
38. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 1:22.18 185
39. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:23.95 174
40. HASHANI, Butrint 07 PRISHTINA 1:25.51 165
41. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PILOT 1:30.63 138
42. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 1:33.77 125
43. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 1:40.16 102
44. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.38 102
45. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Vardar2018 1:43.58 92
46. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:44.79 89
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 1:46.00 86
48. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 1:49.48 78
49. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 11 VARDAR 1:50.40 76
50. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Vardar2018 1:51.15 75
51. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:52.27 72
52. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 1:54.54 68
53. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihail 12 Vardar2018 1:55.05 67
54. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:56.33 65
55. BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan 12 Vardar2018 2:07.06 50

DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVA PRO 1:28.60

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 57.43 544
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 PK Skopje 57.74 536
3. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 57.83 533
4. JORDANOV, David 06 PVK Orion 1:02.11 430
5. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.43 404
6. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 Mladost 1:06.67 348
7. USOVIKJ, Luka 06 Vardar2018 1:06.77 346
8. JORDANOVSKI KUSEV, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 1:08.68 318
9. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 PVK Orion 1:10.71 291

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 58.53 514
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 58.56 514
3. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:01.21 450
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PVK Orion 1:02.91 414
5. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 1:06.31 354
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:07.42 336
7. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 PK Skopje 1:10.04 300
8. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 Mladost 1:11.88 277
9. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 1:13.06 264

10. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 PRISHTINA 1:15.19 242
11. MANCEV, Emil 08 PVK Orion 1:15.91 235
12. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:20.64 196
13. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:21.67 189
14. HASHANI, Butrint 07 PRISHTINA 1:25.51 165

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PVK Orion 1:05.20 372
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:07.36 337
3. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:09.03 313
4. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:09.64 305
5. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 PK Skopje 1:10.42 295
6. TRIUPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar2018 1:12.42 271
7. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 Mladost 1:14.16 253
8. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PVK Orion 1:16.28 232
9. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 1:19.10 208
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 11, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

10. NACEVSKI, Gorazd 09 Mladost 1:21.77 188
11. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018 1:22.18 185
12. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 1:23.95 174
13. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PILOT 1:30.63 138
14. PETROVSKI, David 09 Vardar2018 1:33.77 125
15. DELIDINKOV, Martin 10 Neptun 1:46.00 86
16. MILENKOVSKI, David 09 VARDAR 1:49.48 78
17. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:52.27 72
18. STOLESKI, Marko 09 Vardar2018 1:54.54 68
19. NIKOLOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:56.33 65

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:13.38 261
2. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar2018 1:40.16 102
3. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.38 102
4. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Vardar2018 1:43.58 92
5. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:44.79 89
6. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 11 VARDAR 1:50.40 76
7. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Vardar2018 1:51.15 75
8. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Mihail 12 Vardar2018 1:55.05 67
9. BOSKOVSKI, Kristijan 12 Vardar2018 2:07.06 50

DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 AQVA PRO 1:28.60


